

1 173913-1 : n : 02/10/2016 : Judiciary / ta

2
3 HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO HB39
4
5
6
7

8 On page 5, line 20, delete "2009-546" and insert in
9 lieu thereof the following:

10 85-546

11 On page 5, line 21, delete "552" and insert in lieu
12 thereof the following:

13 2009-552